
1.insert the expansion pipe (P1) into the ceiling, then twist the hook screw (P2)
into the expansion pipe (P1) until it is tightened.
2.Install  E26  light source,no include bulb.
8.Place the glass shade (P11) on the straight side disc (P9) and tighten it with
cap screw (P10).

The end!

part picture Description Qty Check list

PARTS LIST

Wire buckle

Hook screws

Expansion pipe

Collection:
Installation manual for:

                 LDPG6254BR  D8" H14" L1

P1 2

2P2

P3 2

P4

P5

P6

1

P7

P8

P9

Coupling 1

1

1

1

Turntable switch power

cord 15.75'/Black
1

E26 Socket

L4.15"Tube

D2.12" Socket cover

D8"*H7.5" Glass shade

D4.33" Straight

edge disk
1

P10

P11

Cap screw 3


